March 7 2016

Pacific NorthWest LNG Project

Canadian Environmental Assessment Agency
410-701 West Georgia Street

Vancouver, British Columbia V7Y 1C6

Via email: GNLPacificNorthwestLNG @ceaa-acee.qgc.ca

Dear Canadian Environmental Assessment Agency,
| am writing to you today to express my support for Pacific NorthWest LNG.

As a resident of Fort St John BC | can attest first hand to the importance of a robust natural gas drilling
industry in northeast British Columbia. Progress Energy, who will produce the natural gas that Pacific
NorthWest LNG will liquefy, has been a major economic driver in our region for years.

Without new markets to sell our natural gas to, the resource will stay in the ground. Jobs won’t be
created, money won’t be spent and the government will not earn much needed revenue.

| say yes to Pacific NorthWest LNG and say yes to jobs and economic development that will benefit
Canada.

| urge the Government of Canada to approve Pacific NorthWest LNG’s environmental certificate.

Sincerely,

Justin Emmelkamp
<original signed by>

CcC:

Prime Minister Trudeau (justin.trudeau@parl.gc.ca)

Minister of Environment and Climate Change, Catherine McKenna (ec.ministre-minister.ec@canada.ca)
Minister of Finance, Bill Morneau (Bill.Morneau@parl.gc.ca)

Minister of Fisheries, Oceans and the Canadian Coast Guard, Hunter Tootoo (min@dfo-mpo.gc.ca)
Minister of Justice and Attorney General of Canada, Jody Wilson-Raybould (Jody.Wilson-
Raybould@parl.gc.ca)

Minister of International Trade, Chrystia Freeland (Chrystia.Freeland@parl.gc.ca)

Minister of National Defence, Harjit Sajjan (DND_MND @forces.gc.ca)

Minister of Natural Resources, Jim Carr (Jim.Carr@parl.gc.ca)

Minister of Sport and Persons with Disabilities (Hon.Carla.Qualtrough@canada.ca)

Minister of Transport, Marc Garneau (marc.garneau@parl.gc.ca)






